Place Bib
1 49
2 25
3 34
4 39
5 141
6 109
7 81
8 8
9 11
10 104
11 31
12 112
13 152
14 86
15 167
16 154
17 3
18 57
19 168
20 77
21 88
22 103
23 27
24 73
25 122
26 166
27 38
28 140
29 186
30 52
31 128
32 114
33 13
34 105
35 47
36 67
37 94
38 132
39 185
40 117
41 64
42 60
43 183
44 85

Name

ZHZIMOIOYAOZ ®QTIOX
ZARKADOULAS THANASIS
BAMBAKAX~ XAPAANAMINOX
FATXOYAHZ NIKONAOZ
>AMNIOY BHOAEEM
NIKOAAQY HATAX
KQZTAPEANOZ BAAZHZ
IVROS MAKOS

KOTHROULAS DIMITRIS
MMNOYAOYKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
AMNOZTOAOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
N1KOY BAXIAHEZ

TZIABIKOZ NIKOAAOZ
NOIFOO@ETHZ NIKOAAOX
XPIZTOAOYAQY APHZ
TZIPQONHZ IQANNHZ
AVGERIS SPIROS
KATMNIAPHZ XPHZTOZX
XPIZTOAOYAQY MIXAHA
KOYPEAAZ MANAIQTHZ
MAKPOZAX KONZTANTINOZX
MMNOYKOYBAAA N1KH
ZYGOTEGOS STELIOS
KONTA=IOY BAITEAHZ
MANAIQTOMNOYAOZ AEQNTAAY
XONTAI NTANIEA
FTAAANOITOYAOZ T'EQPTIOX
SAMWQONAZ NMANTEAHZ
Bepikiog KwvoTtavTivog
OEOAQPOINOYAOZ OANAZHX
MAMAAOIEQPI Oz XAPAAAMITOZ
NONAZX >QTHPIOX
KOUTSIKOS PANAGIOTIS
MMNOYPAZ INQPIroz
EPFATHZ INQPIroxz

KAYKIAZ KONXTANTINOZX
MAYPEAHZ XPHZTOZX
MEPIBONAZ EMMANOYHA
AnpoTroulog XpIoTIoPopog
NTEAHZ ZITYPOZX

KAPEAOZ NIKOZ
KAPATIANNHZ ©QTHX
2latrepag MixanA

NAPOZ XPHETOZ

YoB

1982
1970
1981
1976
1981
1974
1985
1990
1991
1992
1994
1970
1980
1987
1991
1969
1987
1980
1987
1988
1985
1982
1987
1960
1986
1984
1989
1983
2000
2002
1963
1975
1969
1984
1976
1986
1986
1973
2000
1987
1956
1985
2000
1980
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11.5k

48:32:00
57:51:00
58:13:00
58:41:00
59:27:00
1:01:34
1:02:14
1:02:14
1:02:37
1:03:24
1:03:25
1:03:39
1:03:49
1:04:26
1:04:45
1:05:46
1:06:03
1:06:20
1:07:09
1:06:52
1:07:24
1:07:43
1:08:50
1:08:41
1:08:40
1:08:42
1:09:51
1:09:16
1:10:14
:10:23
:10:56
:10:59
11:17
:11:04
:11:40
:11:30
:12:28
:12:22
:11:07
:12:26
:12:42
:12:18
:13:18
:13:19
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ChipTime

51:39:00
1:01:29
1:01:49
1:02:08
1:03:04
1:05:14
1:05:57
1:05:57
1:06:26
1:07:06
1:07:09
1:07:19
1:07:45
1:08:30
1:08:33
1:09:35
1:10:08

:10:20

11:15

:11:20

111:34

11:47

112:44

:12:47

:12:42

:13:04

:13:33

:13:47

114:22

:14:28

:14:56

:156:07

:15:23

:15:44

:15:48

:116:02

116:21

116:22

:16:30

116:51

:17:09

:17:10

:17:43

:17:58
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GunTime

51:42:00
1:01:32
1:01:52
1:02:14
1:03:08
1:05:22
1:06:00
1:06:01
1:06:29
1:07:10
1:07:11
1:07:25
1:07:50
1:08:33
1:08:37
1:09:40
1:10:11
1:10:24
:11:15
:11:30
11:41
:11:50
:12:46
:12:51
:12:52
:13:09
:13:38
:13:49
:14:30
:14:35
:15:00
:15:19
:15:30
:15:51
:16:00
:16:11
:16:25
:16:36
:16:41
:16:58
1714
A7:17
:17:48
:18:03
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Pace

4:08
4:55
4:56
4:58
5:03
5:13
5:16
5:16
5:19
5:22
5:22
5:23
5:25
5:29
5:29
5:34
5:36
5:37
5:41
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:51
5:53
5:54
5:57
5:57
5:59
6:01
6:02
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:13
6:14



Place Bib
45 142
46 12
47 146
48 68
49 78
50 172
51 145
52 174
53 99
54 43
55 95
56 171
57 144
58 15
59 35
60 136
61 173
62 130
63 151
64 164
65 133
66 147
67 149
68 111
69 156
70 115
71 160
72 55
73 195
74 129
75 29
76 58
77 62
78 118
79 66
80 170
81 42
82 143
83 100
84 70
85 92
86 37
87 169
88 127

Name

ZIAMAAOYPAZ XPHZTOX
KOUSTAS GIORGOS
TAZONAMMPOY MIPKA
KEKEAOZ MNANATIIQTHZ
KYPIAHZ ANAPEAX
Mmioutrikng ANAZTAZIOZ
STAMMNEAOZ IQANNHZ
Mwpaitng Avdpeag
MAOAAQMENOZ AHMHTPIOX
KIOKAZ MANATIQTHZ
META=IQTHX AHMHTPIOX
KawaAng MANATQTHZ
>TAMATHXZ OEOAQPOZ
MANIATIS KOSTAS
BAZIAEIOY MANATIQTHZ
MOYAHMENQY XPIZTINA
KokkaAng KONZTANTINOZ
MAMAGANAZHZ TEQPTIOZ
TZENAZ NIKOAAOZX
XAMMNAIOZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
METIOAHZ ZQTHPIOX
TOMAPAZ KONXTANTINOZ
TPIANTADYANOZ XPHZTOZ
NIKOAOINOYAOZ ®QTHX
TZOYMANH MAP1A
NTAAAKA ENENH
GAPMAKHZ M'EQPT10%
KAANIMOP®OX AHMHTPHX
IBpou MAPIA
MNAMAAOCIEQPIOY APTEMIZ
AITEAHZ NEKTAPIOZ
KAPABAZINHZ ©OEOAQPOX
KAPAMMOYAHZ IEPOGEOX
=ZANOHZ AHMHTPIOX
KATZOYKHZ BAZIAHZ
Mayyiwpou Zogia

MQTHZ rNQProx
>KPIMMQNHZ TrEQPTIO0Z
MMNEKOYAHZ XPHZTOZX
KOKIOZ ArTHZINAOZ
MAPT1®OIN\OY APHZ
BAAXOZ MANATQTHZ
XPIZTONIKOZ IQANNHZ
NANAAHMHTPIOY KAAAIPPOH

YoB

1971
2004
1974
1984
1965
2000
1980
2000
1979
1966
1958
2000
1975
1983
1981
1976
2000
1972
1973
1972
1969
1979
1954
1955
1998
1976
1984
1989
2000
1969
1976
1968
1980
1950
1975
2000
1958
1969
1972
1975
1992
2004
1965
1993

Gend
er

mEgEEEEEETmcEEESTTTm T TmE << 2T L

Gend
erRan
king
43
44
3
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
4
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
5
6
65
66
7
8
67
68
69
70
71
9
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
10

11.5k

1:14:30
1:15:01
1:14:59
1:14:41
1:15:43
1:16:22
1:16:01
1:16:39
1:16:44
1:17:20
1:16:58
1:16:48
1:16:58
1:17:20
1:17:20
1:18:12
1:18:26
1:18:14
1:19:09
1:19:09
1:19:13
1:19:22
1:20:13
1:20:29
1:20:19
1:20:20
1:20:42
1:20:36
1:21:40
1:21:41
1:21:21
1:21:48
1:21:44
1:22:11
1:22:56
1:23:49
1:23:52
1:23:44
1:23:44
1:23:33
1:24:55
1:25:24
1:26:07
1:26:04

ChipTime

1:18:57
1:19:22
1:19:31
1:19:50
1:20:19
1:20:27
1:20:28
1:21:07
1:21:08
1:21:14
1:21:35
1:21:44
1:21:48
1:22:31
1:22:31
1:22:47
1:22:51
1:22:56
1:24:02
1:24:02
1:24:02
1:24:08
1:25:04
1:25:07
1:25:12
1:25:12
1:25:40
1:25:52
1:26:21
1:26:25
1:26:19
1:26:46
1:26:51
1:27:19
1:27:50
1:28:46
1:28:49
1:28:51
1:28:51
1:28:53
1:30:15
1:30:26
1:30:45
1:31:09

GunTime

1:19:09
1:19:29
1:19:36
1:19:53
1:20:25
1:20:33
1:20:40
1:21:17
1:21:17
1:21:25
1:21:42
1:21:47
1:21:50
1:22:34
1:22:34
1:22:53
1:22:57
1:23:03
1:24:06
1:24:07
1:24:07
1:24:16
1:25:13
1:25:13
1:25:23
1:25:23
1:25:50
1:26:01
1:26:24
1:26:30
1:26:34
1:26:54
1:26:56
1:27:26
1:28:02
1:28:53
1:28:53
1:28:57
1:28:57
1:29:06
1:30:27
1:30:32
1:30:53
1:31:20

Pace

6:19
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:44
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:49:00
6:51:00
6:52:00
6:54:00
6:55:00
6:55:00
6:57:00
6:57:00
6:59:00
7:02:00
7:06:00
7:06:00
7:06:00
7:06:00
7:07:00
7:14:00
7:14:00
7:16:00
7:18:00



Place Bib
89 65
90 41
91 163
92 199
93 98
94 150
95 119
9% 7
97 158
98 30
99 69
100 44
101 131
102 124
103 80
104 179
105 36
106 20
107 93
108 75
109 10
110 108
111 139
112 83
113 74
114 76
115 110

Name

KATZHZ XTPATOXZ
FANNIKOIMOYAQY ®QTEINH
OPAKO'YAHZ KONZTANTINOX
Kokkotog Nikog
MIXAAOTIOYAOZ ZITYPOZ
TZANTANHZX IQANNHZ
ZEZPITH AAEZANAPA
GREGOROPOULOS CHRIS
GABBAZ AHMHTPIOZ
AAE=ANAPOTIIOYAQY OATA
KINTAZ MANOZX

TKOYMAZ TrPHIOPHZ
MEFAZHZ KONXTANTINOZX
MANAIOZ ®QTHZ
KQZKQPHZ IQANNHZ
Mapakng XwTtnpiog
BETZAAPIYPQ
ROKOPANOU LAURA
ApaTtroyiavvng Euayyehog
KONTAZ=IOY EPPIKOZ
KAVATHATZOPOULOS SOTIRIS
NIKOAAQY ©@0AQPOX
ZAKKA AAMIPINH
KQXTOMNOYAOZ BAYINHZ
KONTAZ=IOY EPTIA

KOZMAZ IQANNHZ
NIKOAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ

YoB

1979
1971
1972
2000
2002
1978
1972
1974
1972
1975
1968
1973
1946
1992
1980
1994
1998
1985
2000
1989
1959
1961
1970
1971
1994
1996
1957
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79
11
80
81
82
83
12
84
85
13
86
87
88
89
90
91
14
15
92
93
94
95
16
96
97
98
99

11.5k

1:26:01
1:27:03
1:27:05
1:27:05
1:26:58
1:28:22
1:28:49
1:29:45
1:30:02
1:31:19
1:31:39
1:31:17
1:30:50
1:32:31
1:33:08
1:33:30
1:33:32
1:34:30
1:37:03
1:36:56
1:40:42
1:40:44
1:48:28
1:48:26
1:49:32
1:51:33
1:51:27

ChipTime

1:31:06
1:32:08
1:32:25
1:32:25
1:33:11
1:33:53
1:34:02
1:35:28
1:35:32
1:36:55
1:37:01
1:37:10
1:37:07
1:38:00
1:38:39
1:39:14
1:39:13
1:40:17
1:42:59
1:43:26
1:46:48
1:46:48
1:55:34
1:55:34
1:56:30
1:57:31
1:57:25

GunTime

1:31:20
1:32:16
1:32:38
1:32:38
1:33:14
1:34:04
1:34:12
1:35:39
1:35:42
1:37:03
1:37:09
1:37:16
1:37:16
1:38:13
1:38:52
1:39:26
1:39:26
1:40:27
1:43:12
1:43:35
1:47:06
1:47:06
1:55:43
1:55:44
1:56:38
1:57:34
1:57:34

Pace

7:18:00
7:22:00
7:24:00
7:24:00
7:27:00
7:31:00
7:32:00
7:39:00
7:39:00
7:45:00
7:46:00
7:46:00
7:46:00
7:51:00
7:54:00
7:57:00
7:57:00
8:02:00
8:15:00
8:17:00
8:34:00
8:34:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:19:00
9:24:00
9:24:00



